523731

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



2023 NOV 17 AM II: 21 WALLAHASSEE, FL

DECEIVED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

۲ - ۲

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000001	95			
	REFERENCE	:	137036	4326543			
	AUTHORIZATION	:	June 10 Bl	ena	,		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 35.00	chan	• •••••	2023 NOA	
					ŕ	N	17
ORDER DATE :	November 17, 2023				≤ 1	I AC	**************************************
ORDER TIME :	10:27 AM				NSS C	T A	ា
ORDER NO. :	137036-010					AM 11:	\bigcirc
CUSTOMER NO:	4326543				<u>-</u>	21	
							

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT_FILING

NAME: S.E., INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPY
 XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of	the corporation: S. E., INC.					
2. The principal	office address: 6448 Pinecastle Blvd. St	uite 104 Orlando.	FL 32809			
3. The mailing a	address (if different):					
4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 01/07/1977 Document number: 523731						
	d street address of the current registered a rtment of State: (If resigned, enter resigne Mike Rinaldi 6448 Pinecastle Blvd, Suite 104		d office on file w	ith the		
		FL	32809		2023 N	
6. The name and (if changed):	Orlando d street address of the new registered age	nt (if changed) and	or registered of	Incertain Contraction	1 LI AON E202	
	Corporation Service Company				H H	
	1201 Hays Street		·		AH 11: 21	
	Tallahassee	CNOT acceptable El	32301			

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

mill ïι Signature of an officer or director

Mike Rinaldi - President

Printed or typed name and little

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

 Corporation Se 	rvice Company
By: Alarria	Wulad- Sinnson, Aup
DY. UNGANU	<u> </u>

Signature of Registered Agent

Due

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 (R2E045 (04.13)